Connecting the World, Bridging the Future
www.come-star.com 01
CIR655R-W
5-Port 100M DIN-Rail Industrial 4G Wireless Router
⚫ 1×10/100Base WAN/LAN combo port, 4×10/100Base
LAN ports, 1×RS485 port, 1/2× 4G antenna interface,
2×2.4GHz antenna interface, 1* dual Nano SIM card slot
⚫ Link backup and mutual backup of wired WAN and 4G

Connecting the World, Bridging the Future
www.come-star.com 08
Ordering Information
Standard Model
10/100M
WAN Port
10/100M
LAN Port
RS485
Port
4G
Antenna
2.4GHz
Antenna
Region
Input
Voltage
CIR655R-W 1 4 1 1 2 China Mainland
DC 9~36V
CIR655R-W-AU 1 4 1 2 2 Australia
CIR655R-W-AFX 1 4 1 2 2 North America
CIR655R-W-EUX 1 4 1 2 2 Europe
 Contact Us
COME-STAR COMMUNICATION(WUHAN) CO., LTD.
Address: Puneng Industrial Park, Fenghuang Garden 1st Road, East Lake High-Tech Development Zone,
Wuhan, China.